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Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

Pliers wrench, for pressing Rutenbeck universal modular jacks, span up to 52 mm/ 10", special chrome

- stepless parallel adjustable, smooth jaw

- gentle, axial gripping and pressing

- scale for presetting the width across flats

- Push-button fine adjustment of all wrench widths

Features

General

Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Yes

82032000

DE
4043921666470

0,448

Yes

box

1
0,496
255
117
40

13900308, 13900310
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